	Enviornmental Studies
	Erik Thuesen, 867-6584, thuesene@evergreen.edu

	Enviornmental Studies
	Ted Whitesell, 867-6768, whiteset@evergreen.edu

	Environmental Studies
	Paul Ray Butler, 867-6722, butlerp@evergreen.edu

	Environmental Studies
	Gerardo Chin-Leo, 867-6514, chinleog@evergreen.edu

	Environmental Studies
	Carolyn Dobbs, 867-6860, dobbsc@evergreen.edu

	Environmental Studies
	Marja Eloheimo, 867-6448, eloheimo@evergreen.edu

	Environmental Studies
	Karen Gaul, 867-6009, gaulk@evergreen.edu

	Environmental Studies
	Jennifer Gerend, gerendj@evergreen.edu

	Environmental Studies
	Heather Heying, 867-5535, heyingh@evergreen.edu

	Environmental Studies
	Peter Impara, 867-6543, imparap@evergreen.edu

	Environmental Studies
	John Perkins, 867-6503, perkinsj@evergreen.edu

	Environmental Studies
	Alison Styring, 867-6837, styringa@evergreen.edu


	Society, Politics, Behavior and Change
	Larry Geri, 867-6616, geril@evergreen.edu

	Society, Politics, Behavior and Change
	Amy Gould, 867-6135, goulda@evergreen.edu

	Society, Politics, Behavior and Change
	Cheryl Simrell King, 867-5541, kingcs@evergreen.edu

	Society, Politics, Behavior and Change
	Glenn Landram, 867-5434, landramg@evergreen.edu

	Society, Politics, Behavior and Change
	Sylvie McGee, 360-705-1233, mcgees@evergreen.edu

	Society, Politics, Behavior and Change
	Nelson Pizarro, pizarron@evergreen.edu or 867-6323

	Society, Politics, Behavior and Change
	Faith Trimble and Dalene Sprick, 790-4910, faitht@fltconsulting.com

	Tacoma
	Tyrus Smith, 867-3035, smitht@evergreen.edu


